Unit:
Sub-Group: _Administrative Records

Series:  Various Records

Athletic Department

Athletic Department, Administrative Records, Various Records, W449-1A-1

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Description of series and its contents:
This series consists of the various records produced by the administrative offices of the Athletic
Department. Records in this series are not of sufficient quantity to constitute their own series.

Box(es) Folder(s)

Contents

1

PR R R R

PR R PR PP

1

~NOoO OBk WN

10
11
12
13
14

Independent Accountant’s Report of Winthrop’s Intercollegiate Athletics
Program

Report to Comply with the Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act
Cumulative GPA Comparison of Athletic Teams

Big South Conference Compliance Report

Independent Accountants’ Report on Applying Agreed-Upon Procedures
Sports Coaches Handbook

Winthrop’s Grant Athletics- Compiled by Andy Soloman, Director of the
Sports Information Office

Student Athlete Travel Schedule

Student Athlete Travel Schedule

Email regarding Changes in Athletic Department

Independent Accountant’s Report on Applying Agreed-upon Procedures
Correspondence

Policy and Procedures Manual

Miscellany: stickers, blank place cards

University Archives, Winthrop University

Record Group no: _W449
Sub-group no: _1A
Seriesno: _1

Year(s)

1994-1995

1995-1996
1994-2001
Mar. 11, 2002
2002-2003
€al980s

1981

1993
2000
2009
June 30, 2001
2011
1981
ca. late 1980s



