## Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: \_Athletic DepartmentRecord Group no: \_W449\_Sub-Group: \_Administrative RecordsSub-group no: \_1A\_Series: \_Various Records\_Series no: \_1\_

Description of series and its contents:

This series consists of the various records produced by the administrative offices of the Athletic Department. Records in this series are not of sufficient quantity to constitute their own series.

Box(es) Folder(s) Contents			Year(s)
1	1	Independent Accountant's Report of Winthrop's Intercollegiate Athletics	1994-1995
		Program	
1	2	Report to Comply with the Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act	1995-1996
1	3	Cumulative GPA Comparison of Athletic Teams	1994-2001
1	4	Big South Conference Compliance Report	Mar. 11, 2002
1	5	Independent Accountants' Report on Applying Agreed-Upon Procedures	2002-2003
1	6	Sports Coaches Handbook	ca1980s
1	7	Winthrop's Grant Athletics- Compiled by Andy Soloman, Director of the	1981
		Sports Information Office	
1	8	Student Athlete Travel Schedule	1993
1	9	Student Athlete Travel Schedule	2000
1	10	Email regarding Changes in Athletic Department	2009
1	11	Independent Accountant's Report on Applying Agreed-upon Procedures	June 30, 2001
1	12	Correspondence	2011
1	13	Policy and Procedures Manual	1981
1	14	Miscellany: stickers, blank place cards	ca. late 1980s